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What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1719 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 4th - 5th February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of [Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24|25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1719 | X X X X |510[421| 348 | 834 | 885 | 205|435 | 588 |492| 980 | 739 220 559 368 423 150

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % N % % % % % %
The Natural History Museum recently announced that they
are going to replace the cast of a diplodocus skeleton in
the lobby of the museum with a real whale skeleton. Do
you agree with this decision?
Yes, they should replacetheca}stofthedlplodocusskeleton 35 45 34 39 26|37 31 37| 36 33 35 38 31 36| 37 32 33 35 36 34 33
with a real blue whale skeleton
No, they should keep the cast of the diplodocus skeleton 34 32 33 31 47|37 34 34|31 37 22 33 40 34| 33 36 36 38 35 31 27
Don'tknow 31 23 33 31 27|26 35 28] 33 29 4 29 29 30| 30 32 31 27 29 35 39
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